
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

ASM - Aerosol-Service AG 
Industriestrasse 11 
CH-4313 Möhlin 

 
for the scope 

Development, production and sale of liquid and semi-
solid products in the field of cosmetics, perfumes, 
pharmaceuticals (medicines and medical devices) and 
technology  

successfully applies a system and program to ensure good manufacturing 
practice according to 

EN ISO 22716:2007  

Cosmetics - Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) –  
Guidelines on Good Manufacturing Practices 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

12-106-433 
23.10.2012 
15.02.2023 
12.03.2023 
11.03.2026 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 20.02.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


